Logo design version: D Dato: 15. November 2012
DSSIU-6-1U-V
Fully configurable dedicated 1U 6-channel system interface unit for ultra-stable, high
precision fluxgate technology current transducers
Features
• 6 channels with D-sub-9 connector
• ±15 V DC supply output with up to 2.2 A per channel
• Universal mains (90-264 V 50/60 Hz) and 127-370 V

2026-05-12
900541 rev. 1 All information subject to change without notice
www.danisense.com Page 2 of 8
Logo design version: D Dato: 15. November 2012
DSSIU-6-1U-V
Voltage Output Module Parameters
Ratio: Output/input transfer ratio.
DC current: Rated continuous DC current rating of the VOM.
DC voltage: Resulting output voltage when the input current is equal to the nominal dc current.
AC current: Rated RMS current.
AC voltage: Resulting RMS voltage output when the input current is equal to the nominal AC current.
Table 2: Voltage output module (VOM) selection table with nominal values
VOM Ratio Input impedance Output impedance DC current DC voltage AC current AC voltage Partnumber
[V/A] [Ω] [Ω] [A] [V] [A RMS] [V RMS]
VOM0100-10 100.000 11.111 <1 0.100 10.000 0.067 6.667 2514200038
VOM0300-10 33.333 3.704 <1 0.300 10.000 0.200 6.667 2514200042
VOM0333-10 30.000 3.333 <1 0.333 10.000 0.222 6.667 2514200080
VOM0400-10 25.000 2.778 <1 0.400 10.000 0.267 6.667 2514200036
VOM0667-10 15.000 1.667 <1 0.667 10.000 0.444 6.667 2514200069
VOM0800-10 12.500 1.389 <1 0.800 10.000 0.533 6.667 2514200071
VOM0100-1 10.000 10.000 50 0.150 1.500 0.100 1.000 2514200037
VOM1333-10 7.500 0.833 <1 1.333 10.000 0.889 6.667 2514200060
VOM0300-1 3.333 3.333 50 0.450 1.500 0.300 1.000 2514200068
VOM0333-1 3.000 3.000 50 0.500 1.500 0.333 1.000 2514200079
VOM0400-1 2.500 2.500 50 0.600 1.500 0.400 1.000 2514200035
VOM0667-1 1.500 1.500 50 1.000 1.500 0.667 1.000 2514200073
VOM0800-1 1.250 1.250 50 1.200 1.500 0.800 1.000 2514200070
VOM1333-1 0.750 0.750 50 2.000 1.500 1.333 1.000 2514200029
Table 3: Voltage output module (VOM) electrical performance specifications at 23 °C, when used with a suitable Danisense
transducer
VOM Ratio error Ratio Temp. Coef. Ratio stability Linearity Offset Offset temp. coef. Bandwidth RMS noise < 100 kHz
VOM0100-10 50 ppm 3 ppm/K 5 ppm/month 5 ppm 3 µV 0.2 µV/K 500 kHz 1200 µV